
BASE

USC1 Max Scherzer New York Mets®

USC2 Heliot Ramos San Francisco Giants® Rookie

USC3 CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™ Rookie

USC4 Mike Brosseau Milwaukee Brewers™

USC5 Joc Pederson San Francisco Giants®

USC6 Jose Miranda Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC7 Adam Engel Chicago White Sox®

USC8 Niko Goodrum Houston Astros®

USC9 Jason Krizan San Francisco Giants® Rookie

USC10 Nestor Cortes New York Yankees®

USC11 Yan Gomes Chicago Cubs®

USC12 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

USC13 Joey Wentz Detroit Tigers® Rookie

USC14 Gabriel Arias Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC15 Matt Chapman Toronto Blue Jays®

USC16 Trevor Story Boston Red Sox®

USC17 Jesse Winker Seattle Mariners™

USC18 Thairo Estrada San Francisco Giants®

USC19 MacKenzie Gore San Diego Padres™ Rookie

USC20 Tyler Naquin Cincinnati Reds®

USC21 Kevin Smith Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

USC22 Anderson Severino Chicago White Sox® Rookie

USC23 Jake Marisnick Pittsburgh Pirates®

USC24 Elehuris Montero Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

USC25 Sergio Romo Seattle Mariners™

USC26 Jordan Luplow Arizona Diamondbacks®

USC27 Diego Castillo Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

USC28 Taylor Walls Tampa Bay Rays™

USC29 Rob Refsnyder Boston Red Sox®

USC30 Sean Manaea San Diego Padres™

USC31 Ethan Roberts Chicago Cubs® Rookie

USC32 Austin Nola San Diego Padres™

USC33 Connor Joe Colorado Rockies™

USC34 Jhoan Duran Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC35 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

USC36 Aledmys Diaz Houston Astros®

USC37 Bryce Elder Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

USC38 MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals® Rookie

USC39 Nick Plummer New York Mets® Rookie

USC40 Dustin May Los Angeles Dodgers®

USC41 Austin Meadows Detroit Tigers®

USC42 Gosuke Katoh Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie

USC43 Adam Haseley Chicago White Sox®

USC44 Jonathan Villar Chicago Cubs®

USC45 Michael Pineda Detroit Tigers®

USC46 Jose Azocar San Diego Padres™ Rookie

USC47 Steven Matz St. Louis Cardinals®

USC48 Tony Gonsolin Los Angeles Dodgers®

USC49 Jesus Sanchez Miami Marlins®

USC50 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

USC51 Jose Trevino New York Yankees®

USC52 Owen Miller Cleveland Guardians™

USC53 Jake Odorizzi Houston Astros®

USC54 Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®

USC55 William Woods Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

USC56 Will Smith Atlanta Braves™



USC57 Tyler Mahle Cincinnati Reds®

USC58 Roberto Perez Pittsburgh Pirates®

USC59 Eugenio Suarez Seattle Mariners™

USC60 Noah Syndergaard Angels®

USC61 Jon Gray Texas Rangers®

USC62 Logan Webb San Francisco Giants®

USC63 Kris Bryant Colorado Rockies™

USC64 Erick Fedde Washington Nationals®

USC65 Nick Lodolo Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

USC66 Drew Smyly Chicago Cubs®

USC67 Nick Castellanos Philadelphia Phillies®

USC68 Orlando Arcia Atlanta Braves™

USC69 Gio Urshela Minnesota Twins®

USC70 Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox® Rookie

USC71 Mike Clevinger San Diego Padres™

USC72 Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™

USC73 Matt Duffy Angels®

USC74 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

USC75 Luke Williams Miami Marlins® Rookie

USC76 Bryan Lavastida Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC77 Eduardo Rodriguez Detroit Tigers®

USC78 Brad Miller Texas Rangers®

USC79 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC80 Jose Iglesias Colorado Rockies™

USC81 Gary Sanchez Minnesota Twins®

USC82 Luke Voit San Diego Padres™

USC83 Craig Kimbrel Los Angeles Dodgers®

USC84 MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals® Rookie

USC85 Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC86 Rowdy Tellez Milwaukee Brewers™

USC87 Edward Cabrera Miami Marlins® Rookie

USC88 Cesar Hernandez Washington Nationals®

USC89 Javier Baez Detroit Tigers®

USC90 Reid Detmers Angels® Rookie

USC91 Vidal Brujan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

USC92 Jacob Stallings Miami Marlins®

USC93 Hunter Greene Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

USC94 Joe Ryan Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC95 Sonny Gray Minnesota Twins®

USC96 Jhoulys Chacin Colorado Rockies™

USC97 Cole Sands Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC98 Carlos Correa Minnesota Twins®

USC99 Adrian Martinez Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

USC100 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie

USC101 George Kirby Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

USC102 CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™ Rookie

USC103 Martin Perez Texas Rangers®

USC104 Tommy Romero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

USC105 Kyle Bradish Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

USC106 Starling Marte New York Mets®

USC107 Andre Pallante St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

USC108 Luis Guillorme New York Mets®

USC109 Zack Greinke Kansas City Royals®

USC110 JP Sears New York Yankees® Rookie

USC111 Josh Harrison Chicago White Sox®

USC112 Andrelton Simmons Chicago Cubs®

USC113 Chris Archer Minnesota Twins®

USC114 Ryan Pepiot Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie



USC115 Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs® Rookie

USC116 Adam Frazier Seattle Mariners™

USC117 Nick Allen Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

USC118 Jurickson Profar San Diego Padres™

USC119 Jose Miranda Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC120 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®

USC121 Kyle Schwarber Philadelphia Phillies®

USC122 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

USC123 Nick Lodolo Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

USC124 Ramon Urias Baltimore Orioles®

USC125 Ryan Pepiot Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

USC126 Jeremy Pena Houston Astros® Rookie

USC127 Chase Silseth Angels® Rookie

USC128 Bryson Stott Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

USC129 Cole Irvin Oakland Athletics™

USC130 Chris Paddack Minnesota Twins®

USC131 Gabriel Arias Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC132 Jorge Soler Miami Marlins®

USC133 Hunter Dozier Kansas City Royals®

USC134 Michael Lorenzen Angels®

USC135 Marcus Stroman Chicago Cubs®

USC136 Jeremy Pena Houston Astros® Rookie

USC137 Josh Winder Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC138 George Kirby Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

USC139 Rene Pinto Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

USC140 Brendan Donovan St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

USC141 Carlos Rodon San Francisco Giants®

USC142 Nelson Cruz Washington Nationals®

USC143 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins® Rookie

USC144 Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs® Rookie

USC145 A.J. Pollock Chicago White Sox®

USC146 Isiah Kiner-Falefa New York Yankees®

USC147 Beau Brieske Detroit Tigers® Rookie

USC148 Rylan Bannon Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

USC149 Michael Fulmer Detroit Tigers®

USC150 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

USC151 Raimel Tapia Toronto Blue Jays®

USC152 Rougned Odor Baltimore Orioles®

USC153 Nick Pivetta Boston Red Sox®

USC154 Bryson Stott Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

USC155 Josh Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

USC156 Jake Walsh St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

USC157 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie

USC158 Simon Muzziotti Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

USC159 Josh Donaldson New York Yankees®

USC160 Aaron Civale Cleveland Guardians™

USC161 Sean Doolittle Washington Nationals®

USC162 Sergio Alcantara San Diego Padres™

USC163 Hunter Renfroe Milwaukee Brewers™

USC164 Ron Marinaccio New York Yankees® Rookie

USC165 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

USC166 Kenley Jansen Atlanta Braves™

USC167 Andrew McCutchen Milwaukee Brewers™

USC168 Francisco Morales Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

USC169 Richie Palacios Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC170 Bradley Zimmer Toronto Blue Jays®

USC171 Konnor Pilkington Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC172 Josh Rojas Arizona Diamondbacks®



USC173 Yusei Kikuchi Toronto Blue Jays®

USC174 Cristian Pache Oakland Athletics™

USC175 Shane Baz Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

USC176 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

USC177 Seth Lugo New York Mets®

USC178 Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

USC179 Chris Bassitt New York Mets®

USC180 Jack Suwinski Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

USC181 Lucius Fox Washington Nationals® Rookie

USC182 MacKenzie Gore San Diego Padres™ Rookie

USC183 Robinson Chirinos Baltimore Orioles®

USC184 Rich Hill Boston Red Sox®

USC185 Cooper Hummel Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

USC186 Joe Perez Houston Astros® Rookie

USC187 Matt Brash Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

USC188 Brandon Marsh Angels® Rookie

USC189 Felix Bautista Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

USC190 J.J. Matijevic Houston Astros® Rookie

USC191 Hunter Greene Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

USC192 Joe Dunand Miami Marlins® Rookie

USC193 Isaac Paredes Tampa Bay Rays™

USC194 Heliot Ramos San Francisco Giants® Rookie

USC195 Jose Quintana Pittsburgh Pirates®

USC196 Alex Faedo Detroit Tigers® Rookie

USC197 Corey Kluber Tampa Bay Rays™

USC198 Avisail Garcia Miami Marlins®

USC199 Randal Grichuk Colorado Rockies™

USC200 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

INSERT

GENERATION NOW CHROME

GNC-1 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

GNC-2 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

GNC-3 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®

GNC-4 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

GNC-5 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

GNC-6 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®

GNC-7 Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

GNC-8 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

GNC-9 CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™ Rookie

GNC-10 Jeremy Pena Houston Astros® Rookie

GNC-11 MacKenzie Gore San Diego Padres™ Rookie

GNC-12 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins® Rookie

GNC-13 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

GNC-14 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

GNC-15 Shane Baz Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

GNC-16 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®

GNC-17 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

GNC-18 Heliot Ramos San Francisco Giants® Rookie

GNC-19 Bryson Stott Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

GNC-20 MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals® Rookie

GNC-21 Hunter Greene Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

GNC-22 Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs® Rookie

GNC-23 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

GNC-24 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

GNC-25 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie



DIAMOND GREATS DIE CUTS CHROME

DGC-1 Mike Trout Angels®

DGC-2 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™

DGC-3 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

DGC-4 Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®

DGC-5 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®

DGC-6 Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®

DGC-7 Carl Yastrzemski Boston Red Sox®

DGC-8 Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®

DGC-9 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®

DGC-10 Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®

DGC-11 Satchel Paige St. Louis Browns™

DGC-12 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

DGC-13 Rod Carew Minnesota Twins®

DGC-14 Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™

DGC-15 Mike Piazza New York Mets®

DGC-16 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®

DGC-17 Reggie Jackson New York Yankees®

DGC-18 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

DGC-19 Babe Ruth New York Yankees®

DGC-20 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™

DGC-21 Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™

DGC-22 Mike Schmidt Philadelphia Phillies®

DGC-23 Steve Carlton Philadelphia Phillies®

DGC-24 Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®

DGC-25 Willie Mays San Francisco Giants®

DGC-26 Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®

DGC-27 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™

DGC-28 Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®

DGC-29 Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®

DGC-30 Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™

DGC-31 Joe Morgan Cincinnati Reds®

DGC-32 Frank Robinson Cincinnati Reds®

DGC-33 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

DGC-34 Ty Cobb Detroit Tigers®

DGC-35 George Brett Kansas City Royals®

DGC-36 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-37 Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™

DGC-38 Kirby Puckett Minnesota Twins®

DGC-39 Tom Seaver New York Mets®

DGC-40 Yogi Berra New York Yankees®

DGC-41 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®

DGC-42 Honus Wagner Pittsburgh Pirates®

DGC-43 Willie Stargell Pittsburgh Pirates®

DGC-44 Tony Gwynn San Diego Padres™

DGC-45 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

DGC-46 Willie McCovey San Francisco Giants®

DGC-47 Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™

DGC-48 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™

DGC-49 Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-50 Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-51 Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®

DGC-52 Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-53 Hank Aaron Atlanta Braves™

DGC-54 Roger Clemens Boston Red Sox®

DGC-55 Manny Ramirez Boston Red Sox®

DGC-56 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®



DGC-57 Roy Campanella Brooklyn Dodgers™

DGC-58 Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®

DGC-59 Bob Feller Cleveland

DGC-60 Al Kaline Detroit Tigers®

DGC-61 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®

DGC-62 Eddie Mathews Milwaukee Braves™

DGC-63 Warren Spahn Milwaukee Braves™

DGC-64 Christy Mathewson New York Giants™

DGC-65 Mel Ott New York Giants™

DGC-66 Max Scherzer New York Mets®

DGC-67 Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®

DGC-68 Jimmie Foxx Philadelphia Athletics™

DGC-69 Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®

DGC-70 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

DGC-71 Ken Griffey Jr. Seattle Mariners™

DGC-72 Rogers Hornsby St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-73 Josh Gibson

DGC-74 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®

DGC-75 Johnny Mize St. Louis Cardinals®

2022 ALL STAR GAME CHROME

ASGC-1 Mike Trout Angels®

ASGC-2 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®

ASGC-3 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

ASGC-4 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

ASGC-5 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®

ASGC-6 Alejandro Kirk Toronto Blue Jays®

ASGC-7 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®

ASGC-8 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®

ASGC-9 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®

ASGC-10 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

ASGC-11 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

ASGC-12 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™

ASGC-13 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

ASGC-14 Trea Turner Los Angeles Dodgers®

ASGC-15 Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®

ASGC-16 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

ASGC-17 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

ASGC-18 Joc Pederson San Francisco Giants®

ASGC-19 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

ASGC-20 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®

ASGC-21 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®

ASGC-22 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Guardians™

ASGC-23 George Springer Toronto Blue Jays®

ASGC-24 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

ASGC-25 Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®

ASGC-26 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

ASGC-27 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®

ASGC-28 Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®

ASGC-29 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®

ASGC-30 Pete Alonso New York Mets®

ASGC-31 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™

ASGC-32 Kyle Schwarber Philadelphia Phillies®

ASGC-33 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®

ASGC-34 Starling Marte New York Mets®

ASGC-35 Shane McClanahan Tampa Bay Rays™

ASGC-36 Nestor Cortes New York Yankees®

ASGC-37 Alek Manoah Toronto Blue Jays®



ASGC-38 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®

ASGC-39 Sandy Alcantara Miami Marlins®

ASGC-40 Corbin Burnes Milwaukee Brewers™

ASGC-41 Luis Castillo Cincinnati Reds®

ASGC-42 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®

ASGC-43 Tony Gonsolin Los Angeles Dodgers®

ASGC-44 Joe Musgrove San Diego Padres™

ASGC-45 Justin Verlander Houston Astros®

ASGC-46 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®

ASGC-47 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

ASGC-48 Ian Happ Chicago Cubs®

ASGC-49 William Contreras Atlanta Braves™

ASGC-50 Austin Riley Atlanta Braves™

AUTOGRAPH

GENERATION NOW CHROME AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

GNC-1 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

GNC-2 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

GNC-3 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®

GNC-4 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™

GNC-5 Shohei Ohtani Angels®

GNC-6 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®

GNC-9 CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™

GNC-11 MacKenzie Gore San Diego Padres™

GNC-12 Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins®

GNC-13 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates®

GNC-14 Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks®

GNC-17 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

GNC-18 Heliot Ramos San Francisco Giants®

GNC-20 MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals®

GNC-23 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®

GNC-24 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™

GNC-25 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers®

DIAMOND GREATS DIE CUTS CHROME AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL

DGC-1 Mike Trout Angels®

DGC-2 Greg Maddux Atlanta Braves™

DGC-3 Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®

DGC-4 Eddie Murray Baltimore Orioles®

DGC-5 Pedro Martinez Boston Red Sox®

DGC-7 Carl Yastrzemski Boston Red Sox®

DGC-9 Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®

DGC-10 Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®

DGC-14 Vladimir Guerrero Montréal Expos™

DGC-15 Mike Piazza New York Mets®

DGC-18 Derek Jeter New York Yankees®

DGC-20 Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™

DGC-21 Mark McGwire Oakland Athletics™

DGC-22 Mike Schmidt Philadelphia Phillies®

DGC-26 Nolan Ryan Houston Astros®

DGC-27 Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™

DGC-28 Brooks Robinson Baltimore Orioles®

DGC-33 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®

DGC-36 Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-41 Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®



DGC-45 Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®

DGC-48 Ichiro Seattle Mariners™

DGC-52 Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®

DGC-56 David Ortiz Boston Red Sox®

DGC-58 Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®

DGC-67 Alex Rodriguez New York Yankees®

DGC-69 Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®

AUTOGRAPH CARDS I

AC-AF Adam Frazier Seattle Mariners™

AC-AG Adolis Garcia Texas Rangers®

AC-AN Austin Nola San Diego Padres™

AC-AO Adam Oller Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

AC-APA Andre Pallante St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-ARZ Anthony Rizzo New York Yankees®

AC-AT Alek Thomas Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-AV Andrew Vaughn Chicago White Sox®

AC-BBR Beau Brieske Detroit Tigers® Rookie

AC-BD Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins® Rookie

AC-BDO Brendan Donovan St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-BE Bryce Elder Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

AC-BF Bowden Francis Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie

AC-BL Bryan Lavastida Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

AC-BS Bryson Stott Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

AC-BSU Beau Sulser Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-BW Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

AC-BWO Brandon Woodruff Milwaukee Brewers™

AC-CA CJ Abrams San Diego Padres™ Rookie

AC-CAL Cam Alldred Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

AC-CF Calvin Faucher Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

AC-CH Cooper Hummel Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-CJ Connor Joe Colorado Rockies™

AC-CL Christian Lopes Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

AC-CM Chas McCormick Houston Astros® Rookie

AC-CMI Casey Mize Detroit Tigers®

AC-CO Connor Overton Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

AC-CS Corey Seager Texas Rangers®

AC-CSA Cole Sands Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-CSI Chase Silseth Angels® Rookie

AC-DC Dylan Cease Chicago White Sox®

AC-DS Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™

AC-DY Danny Young Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

AC-EA Elvis Andrus Oakland Athletics™

AC-EJ Eloy Jimenez Chicago White Sox®

AC-EM Elehuris Montero Colorado Rockies™ Rookie

AC-ER Eddie Rosario Atlanta Braves™

AC-ERO Ethan Roberts Chicago Cubs® Rookie

AC-FF Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®

AC-FM Francisco Morales Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

AC-FR Franmil Reyes Cleveland Guardians™

AC-FT Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™

AC-GA Gabriel Arias Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

AC-GD Greg Deichmann Chicago Cubs® Rookie

AC-GJ Griffin Jax Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-GK George Kirby Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

AC-GKA Gosuke Katoh New York Mets® Rookie

AC-GS Gavin Sheets Chicago White Sox® Rookie

AC-GSP George Springer Toronto Blue Jays®



AC-GW Garrett Whitlock Boston Red Sox®

AC-HG Hunter Greene Cincinatti Reds® Rookie

AC-HR Heliot Ramos San Francisco Giants® Rookie

AC-JB Jake Burger Chicago White Sox® Rookie

AC-JBA Joe Barlow Texas Rangers® Rookie

AC-JBE Jose Berrios Toronto Blue Jays®

AC-JD Josh Donaldson New York Yankees®

AC-JDD Joe Dunand Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

AC-JJM J.J. Matijevic Houston Astros® Rookie

AC-JKR Jason Krizan San Francisco Giants® Rookie

AC-JM Jake Meyers Houston Astros® Rookie

AC-JMC Jake McCarthy Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-JMI Jose Miranda Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-JMO Jovani Moran Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-JP Jeremy Pena Houston Astros® Rookie

AC-JPE Joe Perez Houston Astros® Rookie

AC-JPS JP Sears New York Yankees® Rookie

AC-JR Joe Ryan Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-JRE Jakson Reetz Milwaukee Brewers™ Rookie

AC-JRO Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

AC-JSA Jesus Sanchez Miami Marlins®

AC-JSN Jared Solomon Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

AC-JSU Jack Suwinski Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

AC-JU Julio Urias Los Angeles Dodgers®

AC-JW Jesse Winker Seattle Mariners™

AC-JWA Jake Walsh St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-JWE Joey Wentz Detroit Tigers® Rookie

AC-JWI Josh Winder Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-JY Juan Yepez St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-KB Kyle Bradish Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-KCD Kutter Crawford Boston Red Sox® Rookie

AC-KH Ke'Bryan Hayes Pittsburgh Pirates®

AC-KP Konnor Pilkington Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

AC-KR Kramer Robertson St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-KS Kevin Smith Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

AC-LF Luis Frias Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-LFO Lucius Fox Washington Nationals® Rookie

AC-LV Luke Voit San Diego Padres™

AC-MB Mike Baumann Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-MC Matt Chapman Toronto Blue Jays®

AC-MCA Mark Canha New York Mets®

AC-MD Marcos Diplan Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-MG MacKenzie Gore San Diego Padres™ Rookie

AC-MJM MJ Melendez Kansas City Royals® Rookie

AC-MK Max Kranick Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

AC-MKO Mark Kolozsvary Cincinnati Reds® Rookie

AC-MO Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™

AC-MS Marcus Semien Texas Rangers®

AC-MZ Mike Zunino Tampa Bay Rays™

AC-NAL Nick Allen Oakland Athletics™ Rookie

AC-NCA Nick Castellanos Philadelphia Phillies®

AC-NCO Nestor Cortes New York Yankees®

AC-NL Nick Lodolo Cincinatti Reds® Rookie

AC-NPL Nick Plummer New York Mets® Rookie

AC-OA Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™

AC-OC Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

AC-OL Otto Lopez Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie

AC-OM Owen Miller Cleveland Guardians™



AC-PG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®

AC-PMU Penn Murfee Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

AC-PN Packy Naughton St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie

AC-RB Rylan Bannon Baltimore Orioles® Rookie

AC-RC Roansy Contreras Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

AC-RCA Rodolfo Castro Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie

AC-RD Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®

AC-RDA Ronnie Dawson Cincinatti Reds® Rookie

AC-RDE Reid Detmers Angels® Rookie

AC-RGO Romy Gonzalez Chicago White Sox® Rookie

AC-RH Rhys Hoskins Philadelphia Phillies®

AC-RK Ray Kerr San Diego Padres™ Rookie

AC-RL Royce Lewis Minnesota Twins® Rookie

AC-RM Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles®

AC-RMA Ron Marinaccio New York Yankees® Rookie

AC-RP Rene Pinto Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

AC-RPA Richie Palacios Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

AC-RPE Ryan Pepiot Los Angeles Dodgers® Rookie

AC-SBE Seth Beer Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie

AC-SF Stuart Fairchild Cincinatti Reds® Rookie

AC-SK Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie

AC-SM Simon Muzziotti Philadelphia Phillies® Rookie

AC-SP Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®

AC-SST Spencer Strider Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

AC-ST Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie

AC-TR Tommy Romero Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

AC-TS Trevor Story Boston Red Sox®

AC-TST Tyler Stephenson Cincinatti Reds®

AC-TW Tyler Wade Angels®

AC-VC Vinny Capra Toronto Blue Jays® Rookie

AC-WF Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie

AC-WW William Woods Atlanta Braves™ Rookie

AC-ZG Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks®

2022 ALL STAR GAME AUTOGRAPHS

ASGA-AG Andres Gimenez Cleveland Guardians™

ASGA-AJ Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

ASGA-AM Alek Manoah Toronto Blue Jays®

ASGA-AP Albert Pujols St. Louis Cardinals®

ASGA-BB Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®

ASGA-BH Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®

ASGA-CB Corbin Burnes Milwaukee Brewers™

ASGA-JA Jose Altuve Houston Astros®

ASGA-JM Jeff McNeil New York Mets®

ASGA-JR Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

ASGA-JS Juan Soto Washington Nationals®

ASGA-KT Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®

ASGA-MT Mike Trout Angels®

ASGA-PA Pete Alonso New York Mets®

ASGA-PG Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®

ASGA-RA Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™

ASGA-SM Shane McClanahan Tampa Bay Rays™

ASGA-SO Shohei Ohtani Angels®

ASGA-VG Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®

ASGA-WC Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®

ASGA-WCO William Contreras Atlanta Braves™

ASGA-YA Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®


